                                INDUSTRIES CORP. 5625-A S. Arville, Las Vegas, NV 89118 Tel:702-364-9998 Fax: 702-364-1562  www.magtechind.com  anz115
60±10
CAUTION:
RISK OF ELECTRIC SHOCK
DRY LOCATION USE ONLY.
SHOCK HAZARD NON.
SERVICEABLE PARTS INSIDE.
60±10

MTBF:      >50,000 Hours at full load and 25ºC
ambient conditions
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model # Output Voltage Output Current Remarks
GFP151X-0325 3.0V 2.5A 7.5-Watts
GFP151X-A325 3.3V 2.5A 7.5-Watts
GFP151X-0525 5.0V 2.5A 12.5-Watts
GFP151X-0623 6.0V 2.3A
GFP151X-0916 9.0V 1.6A
GFP151X-1015 10.0V 1.5A
GFP151X-1212 12.0V 1.25A
GFP151X-1510 15.0V 1.0A
GFP151X-2407 24.0V 0.625A Safety Pending
MECHANICAL DRAWINGS
X = Enclose type
U = Standard US plug, 60.2(L) x 44(W) x 26.2(H) mm
K = Standard UK plug, 60.0(L) x 44(W) x 26.5(H) mm